Modular Connection Type
Compressed Air
Preparation FilterRoHS
AFF/AM/AMD Series
76 mm
53 mm
53
mm76

2
Modular Connection Type  Compressed Air Preparation Filter  AFF/AM/AMD Series
How to Order
RoHS
Symbol
Line Filter
1
L
2
Micro Mist Separator
Mist Separator
1
L
2
AFF AM AMD
q e r t yw
· Option/Semi-standard: Select one each for a to f.
·  Option/Semi-standard symbol: When more than one specification is
required, indicate in alphanumeric order.
Example) AM30-N03BD-6RZ-D
AFF 30 03 BD D
Symbol Description
w
Body size
20 30 40
q Filter type
AFF Nominal filtration rating: 1 μm
  
Water droplet removal ratio: 99%
AM Nominal filtration rating: 0.1 μm
  
Oil mist density at outlet: 1 mg/m3
AMD Nominal filtration rating: 0.01 μm
  
Oil mist density at outlet: 0.1 mg/m3
+
e Thread type
Nil Rc   
N*1 NPT   
F*2 G   
+
r Port size
01 1/8  — —
02 1/4   
03 3/8 —  
04 1/2 — — 
+
t
O
pt
io
n
a Mounting
Nil Without mounting option   
B*3 With bracket   
+
b Float type
auto drain
Nil Without auto drain   
C*4 N.C. (Normally closed)   
D*5 N.O. (Normally open) —  
+
y
S
em
i-s
ta
nd
ar
d
c Bowl*6
Nil Polycarbonate bowl   
2 Metal bowl   